
1

Prof. Dr. Emin KASAP

Diferansiyel Geometri II

Ders 7

Ondokuz Mayıs Üniversitesi
Fen Edebiyat Fakültesi 

Matematik Bölümü 
Dijital Ders Platformu



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16

Prof. Dr. Emin KASAP

Diferansiyel Geometri II

Ders 7

Ondokuz Mayıs Üniversitesi
Fen Edebiyat Fakültesi 

Matematik Bölümü 
Dijital Ders Platformu


